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Multimode Adaptors
Fibreoptic adapters (also called couplers) are designed to connect

fibreoptic connectors together. They come in versions to connect single
fibres together (simplex), two fibres together (duplex) and four fibres
together (quad). The adapters have clips for click in function with

optional screw holes.

All adaptors conforms with Telcordia, ANSI, TIA/EIA, NTT and JIS.

Product number Product name Connector Type Adaptor Type Adaptor Colour

5063108 Adapter MM ST/PC SX ZrO2 Metal housing ST Simplex Metal

5063109 Adapter SC/PC MM SX beige plastic housing SC Simplex Beige

5063110 Adapter SC/PC MM SX aqua plastic housing SC Simplex Aqua

5063111 Adapter SC/PC MM SX magenta plastic housing SC Simplex Magenta

5063115 Adapter SC/PC MM DX beige plastic housing SC Duplex Beige

5063116 Adapter SC/PC MM DX aqua plastic housing SC Duplex Aqua

5063117 Adapter SC/PC MM DX magenta plastic housing SC Duplex Magenta

5063118 Adapter LC/PC MM DX beige with SC SX footprint, plastic LC Duplex Beige

5063119 Adapter LC/PC MM DX aqua with SC SX footprint, plastic LC Duplex Aqua

5063120 Adapter LC/PC MM DX magenta with SC SX footprint, plastic LC Duplex Magenta

5063125 Adapter LC/PC MM quad beige with SC DX footprint, plastic LC Quad Beige

5063126 Adapter LC/PC MM quad aqua with SC DX footprint, plastic LC Quad Aqua

5063127 Adapter LC/PC MM quad magenta with SC DX footprint, plastic LC Quad Magenta


